

BID TABULATION

PROJECT:				Staab Construction Corp.		Janke General Contractors, Inc.		PCiRoads LLC		E80 Plus Constructors, LLC	
Friendship Dam Repairs Friendship Lake District Adams County, Wisconsin				1800 Laemle Avenue Marshfield, WI 54449 715.387.8429		1223 River View Lane Athens, WI 54411 715.257.7901		14123 42 Street St. Michael, MN 55376 763.497.6100		7120 Patton Road DeForest, WI 53532 608.846.1880	
BID DEADLINE:				UNIT PRICE		TOTAL PRICE		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL PRICE	
February 13, 2019 11:00 a.m., Local Time											
DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Mobilization and Site Preparation	L.S.	1	\$22,705.00	\$22,705.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,875.00	\$50,875.00
2	Erosion Control and Stormwater Compliance	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,624.00	\$2,624.00
3	Dewatering System	L.S.	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$41,652.00	\$41,652.00
4	Excavate Debris from Area Upstream of Dam	L.S.	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,744.00	\$9,744.00
5	Pressure Wash Turbine Pit and Flowway	L.S.	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,226.00	\$6,226.00
6	Concrete Wing Wall Demolition	C.F.	125	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$218.00	\$27,250.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00
7	Concrete Repair Area Demolition	C.F.	74	\$350.00	\$25,900.00	\$104.00	\$7,696.00	\$218.00	\$16,132.00	\$194.00	\$14,356.00
8	Concrete Repair Product	C.F.	74	\$110.00	\$8,140.00	\$31.00	\$2,294.00	\$168.00	\$12,432.00	\$143.00	\$10,582.00
9	Concrete Repair Finishing	S.F.	168	\$60.00	\$10,080.00	\$110.00	\$18,480.00	\$25.00	\$4,200.00	\$269.00	\$45,192.00
10	Repair Reinforcement	LB	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$31.00	\$465.00
11	Epoxy Injection Grouting	L.F.	100	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$156.00	\$15,600.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$128.00	\$12,800.00
12	Raise Low Areas of Embankment	L.S.	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$14,547.00	\$14,547.00
13	Riprap and Fabric Underlayment	S.Y.	245	\$55.00	\$13,475.00	\$49.00	\$12,005.00	\$85.00	\$20,825.00	\$34.00	\$8,330.00
14	Replace Timber Waste Gate	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,775.00	\$6,775.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,269.00	\$8,269.00
15	Paint Tainter Gate	L.S.	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$43,135.00	\$43,135.00	\$60,340.00	\$60,340.00	\$44,224.00	\$44,224.00
16	Replace Gate Sill Plate	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,196.00	\$3,196.00	\$4,042.00	\$4,042.00
17	Replace Gate Side Seals	L.F.	28	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$205.00	\$5,740.00	\$165.00	\$4,620.00	\$412.00	\$11,536.00
18	Gate Chains and Connecting Hardware	Each	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,077.00	\$8,154.00
19	Trash Rack and Support System Replacement	L.S.	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$41,923.00	\$41,923.00
20	Crack Monitors	Each	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$358.00	\$716.00
21	Replace Broken Entry Doors	L.S.	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,428.00	\$8,428.00
22	Replace Broken Window Panes	Each	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$848.00	\$1,696.00
23	Safety Railing	L.F.	36	\$325.00	\$11,700.00	\$222.00	\$7,992.00	\$65.00	\$2,340.00	\$278.00	\$10,008.00
24	Benchmark on Dam	Each	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$238.00	\$238.00
25	Survey Markers in Embankment	Each	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$187.00	\$561.00
26	Staff Gage	Each	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$317.00	\$317.00
27	De-icing System	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$6,263.00	\$6,263.00
28	Site Restoration	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,611.00	\$11,611.00
Total Base Bid Amount, Items 1 thru 28				\$217,000.00		\$281,617.00		\$360,035.00		\$379,754.00	
Addendum No. 1 and 2 Acknowledged (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Security/Type				5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond	
Apparent Low Bid				***							